## REF. CS/AMA 23 DOUU365/RVy3

1532

	. , 0   13.2
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMN 7108C Yr Regn: 3020 10KC
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMW 7108C	Make: Corrow GRAMS CY S.T 1.2 C.C 1199
at Workshop m/s CYCLE & CARLIGUE	Colour REO A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of not, formor charocon	Sp.Reading 14877 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: AwA	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/NO: VF T3 A HN SRKJ 816635
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good /Fate/ Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder- Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 005/60K16
(Policy Condition)	R: 2-
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO ( FOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 123K	Front Rear
	101
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	10/01/05
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Change of Carlotte
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle:  Date: Person Contacted:	EN/OUT REAL SERTINS
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPARLUNG - 754	
Terme of all	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	*
	48
Date/Time, File Pass to? Proli Report	Davis Of Davisia
. Tell. Keport	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Add Food City In 1997
2)	Add Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
Report Format	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	:Weekend (\$



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 64792792



#### **ESTIMATE**

Company Reg No. 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-V

13/8	Inv	oice Name & Address		Owner Nar	me & Vehicle		ST Reg No. MR-8500111->
SAYEERAJAN SARVESWARAN		Cust No/Name		EERAJAN SA	TOWNS .	AN	
			Reg No/Reg Date	· ·	/ 04/12/20		AAN
	234 WESTWOO	DD AVENUE	Date In/Mileage	Jim/1000 /	0	20	
	#10-35 SINGAPORE 6	40261		VEZZAUNCDI ZOZ			
	SINGAPORE (	40301	Chassis No	VF73AHNSRKJ81			
	Contact No	Mobile: 05714500	Engine No	10XVAC0065898			
	COMILECT NO	Mobile: 85714690	Make/Model	CIT/GRAND C4	SPACETOUR	ER 1.2	EURO 6.2
			Colour/Trim	MOP RUBY RED	/ 8	LF STAN	IDARD AMBIAN
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed CSE	Operator	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	WIP No	- 1	A
CSM00073	Cash	22/11/2022/ 19:56	1015/ Vikneswar	an Naidu A	19376		
E PNT88000		Description of Goods / Services	MARK DOMESTIC	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	AND REFIT S	FNCOD					60
1 0028901 TO CARR 1 10028901 CHECK W I SUNDRY ANTI RU I SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUPPLY I REAR BUI BUMPER S BRACKET BUMPER E SENSOR S BRACKET TLGT EXT FRONT BU GUARD GR	RONT BUMPER D PANEL, SP Y OUT DIAGNO IRING AND EI ST PROOFING S FRONT AND RE MPER SKIRT SET SUPPORT SET LAT PANEL MPER RILLE INFERI	REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE TRIM RAY FRONT BOTH FENDER, REAR BOTH DISTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTRO  LECTRICAL COMPONENT  LAR NUMBER PLATE SUC	FENDER L SYSTEM	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1503.00 486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	380.00 380.00 100.00 100.00 150.00 80.00 1503.00 486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00
SPRAY F REAR EN 10028901 TO CARR 10028901 CHECK W SUNDRY ANTI RU SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUPPLY I REAR BUI BUMPER S BRACKET BUMPER E SENSOR S BRACKET TLGT EXT FRONT BU GUARD GR BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M	RONT BUMPER D PANEL, SP Y OUT DIAGNO IRING AND EI ST PROOFING S FRONT AND RE MPER SKIRT SET LAT SUPPORT SET LAT IMPER BR BOOT IOULDING	REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE TRIM RAY FRONT BOTH FENDER, REAR BOTH DISTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTRO  LECTRICAL COMPONENT  LAR NUMBER PLATE SUC	FENDER L SYSTEM	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	100.00 150.00 80.00 1503.00 486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00 303.00 344.00
SPRAY F REAR EN 10028901 TO CARR 10028901 CHECK W SUNDRY ANTI RU SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUPPLY I REAR BUI BUMPER S BRACKET TLGT EXT FRONT BU GUARD GR BMPR RUB BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M	RONT BUMPER D PANEL, SPI Y OUT DIAGNO IRING AND EI ST PROOFING S FRONT AND RE MPER SKIRT SET SUPPORT SET LAT PANEL PANEL PANEL SET SUPPORT SUMPER ST SUMP ST SUMPER ST SUMP ST SUMPER ST SUMP ST SUMP ST SUMP ST SUMP ST SUMP ST SUMP ST SUM	REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE TRIM RAY FRONT BOTH FENDER, REAR BOTH DISTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTRO  LECTRICAL COMPONENT  LAR NUMBER PLATE SUC	FENDER L SYSTEM	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00 303.00 344.00 227.00 261.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	100.00 150.00 80.00 1503.00 486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00 303.00
SPRAY F REAR EN 10028901 TO CARR 10028901 CHECK W SUNDRY ANTI RU SUNDRY SUNDRY SUNDRY SUPPLY I REAR BUI BUMPER S BRACKET BUMPER E SENSOR S BRACKET TLGT EXT FRONT BU GUARD GR BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M BUMPER M	RONT BUMPER D PANEL, SPI Y OUT DIAGNO IRING AND EI ST PROOFING S FRONT AND RE MPER SKIRT SET SUPPORT SET LAT PANEL PANEL PANEL SET SUPPORT SET LAT PANEL SET SUPPORT SIDULDING S	REAR BUMPER, REAR TAILGATE TRIM RAY FRONT BOTH FENDER, REAR BOTH DISTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTRO  LECTRICAL COMPONENT  LAR NUMBER PLATE SUC	FENDER L SYSTEM	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00 303.00 344.00 227.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	100.00 (00 150.00 80.00 1503.00 486.00 210.00 709.00 243.00 210.00 523.00 1589.00 469.00 303.00 344.00 227.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or demaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the removal of the windscreen.



### **CYCLE & CARRIAGE FRANCE PTE. LIMITED** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel: (65) 64792792



#### **ESTIMATE**

Company Reg No 200609327M GST Reg No. MR-8500111-V

Invoice Name & Address	10 mm	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SAYEERAJAN SARVESWARAN	Cust No/Name	/SAYEERAJAN SARVESWARAN
	Reg No/Reg Date	SMW7108C / 04/12/2020
234 WESTWOOD AVENUE #10-35	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
SINGAPORE 648361	Chassis No	VF73AHNSRKJ816635
	Engine No	10XVAC0065898
Contact No Mobile: 85714690	Make/Model	CIT/GRAND C4 SPACETOURER 1.2 EURO 6.2
	Colour/Trim	MOP RUBY RED / 8LF STANDARD AMBIAN

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed CSE	Operator	WIP No	
CSM00073	Cash	22/11/2022/ 19:56	1015/ Vikneswaran Naidu A	19376	
THE RES	1	Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
M BUMPER I	BRACKET -		1.00	679.00 0.00	679.00
M FOG HEAD	DLIGHT 🤧	· X	1.00	199.00 0.00	199.00
M BUMPER	BRACKET -		1.00	423.00 0.00	423.00



Estir

Raper Hp 9000068

7 days
Plp
13/01/23 @ 1140
Reg before paint

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

epairer of the following: before/after spray painting

damaged part(s) during resurvey are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" tasis
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Confirm & accepted by	Parts	8,647.00
	Labour	10,090.00
	Standard Menu	0.00
	Specialist Job	0.00
	Diagnostics Job	0.00
Authorized signatory and company stems	Sundry/Others	430.00
Authorized signatory and company stamp	Total (w/o GST)	19,167,00

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur. we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Vehicle Registration Number

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	21/11/2022 18:04 (SGT)
Reported by	Both
Date of Accident	21/11/2022 08:15 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Pioneer, Singapore
Additional Location Information	PIONEER
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMW7108C

Citroen

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	SAYEERAJAN SARVESWARAN

NRIC No	SXXXX153Z
Email Address	ESHWARVIOLINE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-85714690
Alternative Phone No	

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

C4 spacetourer
Private use
No - Claiming third party
Private car
Auto
1199

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	2070163920-01

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver	SAYEERAJAN SARVESWARAN
NRIC No	SXXXX153Z
Date Of Birth	07/05/1984
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	30/12/2015
Driving experience	
Gender	6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-85714690
All I Hode	•
Email Address	ESHWARVIOLINE@GMAIL.COM
Address	BLK 234 WESTWOOD AVENUE #10-35
Address complement	-
Postcode	648361
s the driver the policyholder?	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	
Vehicle Degistration Number of Other Vehicle Co.	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	各位的学校的发展是代表的 医自由性结肠 1992年1992年1993年1993年1993年1993年1993年1993年
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
ACCUSE MAN AND ACCUSED AND ACCUSED ACCUSED ACCUSED AND ACCUSED	TY.
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	-
	•
Original language used in the statement	•
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	HALLER AND THE COME SERVICE SERVICES
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
f yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	The second secon
)re accident photos available for attaches and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Yes
	Yes Yes
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER	Yes
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  /ehicle Registration Number /ehicle Manufacturer /ehicle Model	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer  Vehicle Model  Vehicle Variant  Vehicle Colour	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  YQ7460Z
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer  Vehicle Model  Vehicle Variant  Vehicle Colour  Vehicle Category	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  YQ7460Z  Commercial vehicle
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?  DETAILS OF OTHER  Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer  Vehicle Model  Vehicle Variant  Vehicle Colour  Vehicle Category	Yes  R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  YQ7460Z

Address complement	
address complement	_
ostcode Insurance Company Name	-
insurance company reams	-
Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident	
Details of property damaged in decident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	FBP2542G
Vehicle Manufacturer	1 DI 2042 d
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Variant	( <del>=</del> )
Vehicle Colour	EVE
Vehicle Category	Motorcycle
Name of Driver	GOTTU MUKKALA SRI HARI RAJU
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-92356818
Address	•
Address complement	_
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	:=0.
Nature Of Damage	
	( <del>-</del> 2)
Details of property damaged in accident	<b>.</b> €5
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Policyholder's Signature / Date 8

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

Lump Sum / I D I. (6

escribe Circumstances of the Accident
In a gover almost near Piaces Where Waining don
the road clearace, I was hit by a Big root Commini
al Vehicle from back and due to that I hit
a Moros agele in front. There was damage on
my Vehicle believe and fromt bumper.
0

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	153Z	
venicle No.	SMW7108C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	16 Jan 2023	
Vehicle Make:	CITROEN	
vehice Model:	GRAND C4 SPACETOURER 12(A)	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2019	
Engine No.	10XVAC0065898	
Chassis No.	VF73AHNSRKJ816635	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	522,782,00	
Original Registration Date:	04 Dec 2020	
First Registration Date:	04 Dec 2020	
Transfer Count:		
Actual ARF Paid:	\$23,895.00	
PARF Eligibility:		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	03 Dec 2030	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$17,921.00	
COE Expiry Date:	03 Dec 2030	
COECategory:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
OP Paid:	\$37,690.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,700.00	
Total Rebate Amount	\$47,621.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Jan 2023

## Citroen Grand C4 SpaceTourer 1.2A PureTech EAT8

Overview Fina	ancial Accessories Sir	nilar Research	Photos Map
Price	<b>\$123,800</b>		
Depreciation ①	\$13,980 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	17-Dec-2020 (7yrs 11mths COE left)
Mileage	33,542 km (16.1k /yr)	Manufactured ①	2019
Road Tax (1)	\$508 /уг	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value (1)	\$49,491 as of today (change)	ому 🕖	\$24,417
COE ()	\$37,690	ARF ⑦	<b>\$26,184</b>
Engine Cap	1,199 cc	Power	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Curb Weight 🕖	1,320 kg	No. of Owners 🕔	
Type of Vehicle	MPV		